MODEL PD692 ANALOG INPUT
RATE/TOTALIZER/BATCH CONTROLLERS
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
MODEL PD693 FREQUENCY/PULSE INPUT
Common Features
• 4½ digit + extra zero display for rate
• 6 digit display for total
• Alternating rate/total display

MODEL PD692 & PD693 rATE/TOTALIzEr/bATch cONTrOLLErs
6
OrDErING INfOrMATION
PD692 Analog Input
115 VAC Models
115 VAC Model Options Installed Option Card**
PD692-�-N* None
PD692-�-14* 2 Relays PD174
PD692-�-15* 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD692-�-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD176
PD692-�-17 4 Relays PD177
PD692-�-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD178
230 VAC Models
230 VAC Model Options Installed Option Card**
PD692-4-N None
PD692-4-14 2 Relays PD174
PD692-4-15 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD692-4-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD176
PD692-4-17 4 Relays PD177
PD692-4-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Output PD178
*Quick Shipment Program product, shipped within 2 working days.
**Part numbers for Option Cards when purchased separately.
Listed models include the corresponding described option.
PD693 Pulse Input

MODEL PD692 & PD693 rATE/TOTALIzEr/bATch cONTrOLLErs
7
OrDErING INfOrMATION
Enclosures
NEMA 4X
Model No. of
Meters
Description
PDA2407 1 Plastic with clear plastic cover
PDA2411 2 Plastic with clear plastic cover
PDA2412 � Plastic with clear plastic cover
PDA2415 4 Plastic with clear plastic cover
PDA2504 4 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2505 5 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2506 6 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2507 7 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2508 8 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2509 9 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2510 10 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2512 2 Plastic with through door mounting
PDA2604 4 Stainless steel with through door mounting
PDA2605 5 Stainless steel with through door mounting
PDA2606 6 Stainless steel with through door mounting
PDA2704 4 Painted steel with through door mounting
PDA2705 5 Painted steel with through door mounting
PDA2706 6 Painted steel with through door mounting
Explosion-Proof
Model No. of
Meters
Description
PDA2444 1 Cast Aluminum, UL & C-UL Classified
PDA2446 2 Cast Aluminum, UL & C-UL Classified
Explosion-Proof control stations
Model Description
PDA2451-E 1 Switch  - ENTER
PDA2451-R 1 Switch  - RESET
PDA2451-A 1 Switch  - ACK
PDA2452-ER 2 Switch  - ENTER & RESET
PDA2452-EA 2 Switch - ENTER & ACK
PDA245�-EAR � Switch  - ENTER, RESET, & ACK
2” Pipe Mounting Kit
Model Description
PDA6545 For PDA2407, PDA2444, & PDA2446